
CRAVEN COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS 
2010 SCHEDULED BOARD MEETINGS 

This notice is not all inclusive as the need for special meetings may arise. 
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All Meetings Are Open to the Public 

THE GREY SHADED AREA BELOW REPRESENTS MEETINGS TO BE HELD ONLY IN 
THE EVENT OF A  SECOND PRIMARY 

January 6 Wed 10:00 
am Regular Monthly Meeting 

February 3 Wed 10:00 
am Regular Monthly Meeting 

March 3 Wed 10:00 
am Regular Monthly Meeting 

April 7 Wed 10:00 
am Regular Monthly Meeting 

April 13 Tues 5:00 
pm Act on Absentee Ballot Applications 163-230.1(c1) 

April 20 Tues 5:00 
pm Act on Absentee Ballot Applications 163-230.1(c1) 

April 27 Tues. 5:00 
pm Act on Absentee Ballot Applications 163-230.1(c1) 

May 3 Mon 5:00 
pm Certify Returned Absentee Ballots 163-232 

May 4 Tues 2:00 
pm Election Day Meeting 

May 10 Mon 9:00 
am 

Provisional Review, Hand to Eye MANDATORY Sample 
Count - Finalize Election Results in preparation of Canvass 
 

May 11 Tues 11:00 
am Canvass 163-182.5(b) 

June 2 Wed 10:00 
am Regular Monthly Meeting 

June 1 Tues 5:00 
pm Act on Absentee Ballot Applications 163-230.1(c1) 

June 8 Tues 5:00 
pm Act on Absentee Ballot Applications 163-230.1(c1) 

June 15 Tues. 5:00 
pm Act on Absentee Ballot Applications 163-230.1(c1) 

June 21 Mon 5:00 
pm Certify Returned Absentee Ballots 163-232 
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THE GREY SHADED AREA BELOW REPRESENTS MEETINGS TO BE HELD ONLY IN 
THE EVENT OF A  SECOND PRIMARY 

June 22 Tues 2:00 
pm Election Day Meeting 

June 28 Mon 9:00 
am 

Provisional Review, Hand to Eye MANDATORY Sample 
Count - Finalize Election Results in preparation of Canvass 
 

June 29 Tues 11:00 
am Canvass 163-182.5(b) 

July 7 Wed 10:00 
am Regular Monthly Meeting 

Aug 4 Wed 10:00 
am 

Regular Monthly Meeting 
 

Sept 1 Wed 10:00 
am Regular Monthly Meeting 

Oct 6 Wed 10:00 
am Regular Monthly Meeting 

Oct 12 Tues 5:00 
pm Act on Absentee Ballot Applications 163-230.1(c1) 

Oct 19 Tues 5:00 
pm Act on Absentee Ballot Applications 163-230.1(c1) 

Oct 26 Tues. 5:00 
pm Act on Absentee Ballot Applications 163-230.1(c1) 

Nov 1 Mon 5:00 
pm Certify Returned Absentee Ballots 163-232 

Nov 2 Tues 2:00 
pm Election Day Meeting 

Nov 8 Mon 9:00 
am 

Provisional Review, Hand to Eye MANDATORY Sample 
Count - Finalize Election Results in preparation of Canvass 

Nov 12 Fri 11:00 
am Canvass 163-182.5(b) 

Dec 1 Wed 10:00 
am Regular Monthly Meeting 

   
 


